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 Babworth 
 

Barnby Moor Brimington 
Chesterfield 

Mansfield Rosehill 
Doncaster 

Rotherham Sherwood 
Forest 

Adult 
cremation 
(premium 

times) 
40 Mins 

£965 
Mon-Wed 

£1015 
Thu & Fri 

From 11:00 to 
15:00 

£975 
 

12:00,13:00 
14:00 

£965 
 

From 10:10 
30 Mins 

£988 
 

From 10:00 

£1048 
 

Full Service 

£999 
 

From 10:30 

£1,034 
 

From 10:30 

Adult 
cremation 

(other times) 
40 Mins 

£835 
 

10:00 & 16:00 

£875 
 

9:00,10:00, 
11:00,15:00, 

16:00 

£720 
 

9:10, 
9:30,9:50 
20 Mins 

£787 
 

8:30,8:45, 
9:15,9:30 
30 Mins 

£996 
 

Committal 
Service 

£802 
 

9:30 

£841 
 

10:00 

Adult 
cremation 
(only 25 

mourners) 
20 Mins 

£625 
 

9:00 & 9:30 

£750 
 

9:00,9:30, 
10:00,10:30, 
17:00,17:30 

£515 
 

8:30 & 8:50 
10 Mins 

N/A N/A N/A £710 
 

9:00 & 9:30 

Unattended 
Direct 

Cremation 

£545 
 

(No Service) 

£480 
 

(No Service) 

£410 
 

(No Service) 

£460 
 

(No Service) 

£450 
 

(No Service) 

£499 
 

(No Service) 

£534 
 

(No Service) 

Webcast 
 

£70 £80 £26.40/£39.60 £51 Live 
£77 L&Dem 

£35 £50 £50 

Slideshow 
 

£75 No Music 
25 Photos 

£85 
25 Photos 

£36 
25 Photos 

£55 
25 Photos 

£48 
25 Photos 

£38 
25 Photos 

£38 
25 Photos 

Pro-Tribute 
 

£85 
25 Photos 

£100 
25 Photos 

£60 
25 Photos 

£88 
25 Photos 

£75 
25 Photos 

£70 
25 Photos 

£70 
25 Photos 

Holding Photo Free Free Free £7 Free £18 £18 
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