

Dolby Funeral Services Ltd 98 Lowtown Street, Worksop, Notts, S80 2JR

	<u>Babworth</u>	Barnby Moor	Brimington Chesterfield	<u>Mansfield</u>	Rosehill Doncaster	<u>Rotherham</u>	Sherwood Forest
Adult	£965	£975	£965	£988	£1048	£999	£1,034
cremation	Mon-Wed						
(premium	£1015	12:00,13:00	From 10:10 30 Mins	From 10:00	Full Service	From 10:30	From 10:30
times)	Thu & Fri	14:00					
40 Mins	From 11:00 to						
	15:00						
Adult cremation	£835	£875	£720	£787	£996	£802	£841
(other times)	10:00 & 16:00	9:00,10:00,	9:10, 9:30,9:50 20 Mins	8:30,8:45,	Committal	9:30	10:00
40 Mins		11:00,15:00,		9:15,9:30	Service		
		16:00		30 Mins			
Adult	£625	£750	£515	N/A	N/A	N/A	£710
cremation							
(only 25	9:00 & 9:30	9:00,9:30,	8:30 & 8:50				9:00 & 9:30
mourners)		10:00,10:30,	10 Mins				
20 Mins		17:00,17:30					
Unattended	£545	£480	£410	£460	£450	£499	£534
Direct							
Cremation	(No Service)	(No Service)	(No Service)	(No Service)	(No Service)	(No Service)	(No Service)
Webcast	£70	£80	£26.40/£39.60	£51 Live	£35	£50	£50
				£77 L&Dem			
Slideshow	£75 No Music	£85	£36	£55	£48	£38	£38
	25 Photos	25 Photos	25 Photos	25 Photos	25 Photos	25 Photos	25 Photos
Pro-Tribute	£85	£100	£60	£88	£75	£70	£70
	25 Photos	25 Photos	25 Photos	25 Photos	25 Photos	25 Photos	25 Photos
Holding Photo	Free	Free	Free	£7	Free	£18	£18



Dolby Funeral Services Ltd 98 Lowtown Street, Worksop, Notts, S80 2JR